PLANT SALES & PARTS

WINGET 175TFT

General Information

e Hand-fed concrete mixers from 100 litres to 200 litres mixed batch

output.

o All models capable of mixing at a rate of 12 batches per hour giving
production output rates ranging from 1.2 to 2.4 cubic metres per

hour.

e Robustly engineered with fully enclosed drivelines, WINGET mixers
provide safe, reliable performance and long service life.

e Highly efficient, two piece heavy gauge, spun steel drum.

e  Multi-position lockable drum.

e Positive, heavy duty driveline using roller chain, (belt drive on
electric start) bevel wheel and pinion.

® Fast Tow trailer models available with adjustable towbar,

pneumatic tyres, mudguards and independent suspension.

Capacities:
Mixed Batch Output
Unmixed Capacity
Gross Drum Volume
Drum Speed

Production Rate

175 Litres
240 Litres
377 Litres
22 rev/min

2.1m3/ hr

Engine Dimensions

Yanmar L48 Electric start Length o/a
Width o/a
Height o/a

Loading Height
Discharge Height

Machine Weight
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2.06/2.64m
1.35m
1.34m
1.18m
0.59m

500 kg



