

WINGET 175TFT

General Information

- Hand-fed concrete mixers from 100 litres to 200 litres mixed batch output.
- All models capable of mixing at a rate of 12 batches per hour giving production output rates ranging from 1.2 to 2.4 cubic metres per hour.
- Robustly engineered with fully enclosed drivelines, WINGET mixers provide safe, reliable performance and long service life.
- Highly efficient, two piece heavy gauge, spun steel drum.
- Multi-position lockable drum.
- Positive, heavy duty driveline using roller chain, (belt drive on electric start) bevel wheel and pinion.
- Fast Tow trailer models available with adjustable towbar, pneumatic tyres, mudguards and independent suspension.



Capacities:		Engine	Dimensions	
Mixed Batch Output	175 Litres	Yanmar L48 Electric start	Length o/a	2.06/2.64m
Unmixed Capacity	240 Litres		Width o/a	1.35m
Gross Drum Volume	377 Litres		Height o/a	1.34m
Drum Speed	22 rev/min		Loading Height	1.18m
Production Rate	2.1m3 / hr		Discharge Height	0.59m
			Machine Weight	500 kg

Plant & Engineering Services, Beare, Nr Exeter, Devon EX5 3JX

Tel: 01392 882220

Email: office@pesplant.co.uk